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General information about company

Scrip code 532090

NSE Symbol NA

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE219M01021

Name of the company

ATVO Enterprises Limited (Formerly known as Vandana Knitwear
Limited)

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Yes/ | Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
Particular !
No. No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are No No No No
issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of No No
Pledge or NDU, if any?
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No

06-08-2025, 06:19 pm



Firefox

3of12

file://///HCL1/My%20Document/E%20Filing/1.%20RKJ/CURRENTY/...

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.42
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.43
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.19
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.22
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.22
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. 'Sh%lrs/holfding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Share
of NoLof as dl 6 0 c class of securities (IX) No. Of No. of Underlying
Catego No. of Partly sh:res Total nos. :;:;e:o' N Shares Sk?:;.r(;s No. Of Outstanding
Cat f 8O | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi shares held (caloulated Underlying Underlyi Outstanding | convertible
ategory | shareholders | up equity | uy underlying (v = caculate No of Voting (XIV) Rights Outstandin naeriying | poop securities, N
[0 shareholder P cd P Depositor as per 2 & 2| Outstanding
(IIT) shares held | equity pository IV)+HV)+ p Total as a | convertible 2| Granted of Warrants
) Receipts SCRR, otal as . Warrants
(Iv) shares (VD) % of securities (XO) and ESOP e
held (VI) 1957) (VIII) XA (XB) X) =
(\e/) Asa % of Class eg:X Clis(s Total (A+B+0) | (XA) EX,)A:-XB+X
(A+B+C2) g
Promoter
(A) l‘icromoter 4 54040405 54040405 |50.51 54040405 54040405 |50.51
Group
(B) Public 6546 52944665 52944665 |49.49 52944665 52944665 |49.49
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
©) Employee
Trusts
Total 6550 106985070 106985070 | 100 106985070 106985070 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding
asa% Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
; i 11 | Locked in | Shares Disposal Other Shares
assuming fu .| encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . —
i ifany (XVI) | (XVII)=
Categor convertible | (XIIT) (XIV) (XV) (XIV+XV+XVI) | Number of
Category | of 8O | securities (as equity shares
) shareholder | * Pereentage A A A held in
an of diluted Asa Asa asa ) ) dematerialized
share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | o (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XII)= No. | total | No. |total |No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. |total category | cateory | cateso
(VIH(X) As (a) |Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares (a) | Shares @ gory (i) sory (iii)g Y
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) ® ® ®)
Promoter
(A) iomoter 50.51 54040405
Group
(B) Public 49.49 52363088 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 100 106403493 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. 'Sh?rfh‘)lfding Number of Voting Rights held in each No. of Sh
of asa %o class of securities (IX) No. Of Underlyin
No. Of total no. of No. of .
Category & No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares Shares Shares No. Of Outstandi
N tth Nos. Of fully paid | paid- derlyi shares held (caloulated Underlying Underlyi Outstanding | convertib]
Sr. No. ame OLIe | gy archolders up equity | up underying (VII) = ca cuate No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total Outstanding neeiying | pop securities,
Shareholders .. | Depository as per as a % . Outstanding
(1) shares held | equity . AV)+HV)+ | convertible Granted of Warran
I) Receipts SCRR, of o, ‘Warrants
(Iv) shares (VD) securities (XC) and ESOF
VD 1957) (VIID) Total (xB) -
held o Class eg: | Class T 1(XA) X)=
W) Asavoof | cgry | 10! Voting (XA+XB-
(A+B+C2) : rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
(@) Hindu 4 54040405 54040405 | 50.51 54040405 54040405 | 50.51
undivided
Family
(S:;’('IT)‘“E‘I 4 54040405 54040405 | 50.51 54040405 54040405 |50.51
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 54040405 54040405 | 50.51 54040405 54040405 | 50.51
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
()+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
(€3] nominal 6345 22848699 22848699 |21.36 22848699 22848699 |21.36
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 14 10458642 10458642 | 9.78 10458642 10458642 |9.78
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
@) N 23 175120 175120 0.16 175120 175120 0.16
Indians
(NRIs)
o Bodies 39 13916235 13916235 | 13.01 13916235 13916235 | 13.01
Corporate
(m) Any Other |5 5545969 5545969 |5.18 5545969 5545969 |5.18
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)4) 6546 52944665 52944665 |49.49 52944665 52944665 | 49.49
Total Public
Shareholding
?]3));(}]33)) 6546 52944665 52944665 | 49.49 52944665 52944665 | 49.49
(2y+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 6550 106985070 106985070 | 100 106985070 106985070 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 6550 106985070 106985070 | 100 106985070 106985070 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa %
-o Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
assuming . . Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub N £sh
. shares pledged Undertaking .encum rances, | encumbere Ul —categonzatlon o1 shares
conversion (X1 (XIV) xXV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & L .
Name of the securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. asa held in
Shareholders .
M percentage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
°|f diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | orm (XVIID
Zaazfal) No. |total | No. |total |No. | total No. |of'total | No. | total (S;:ll;- o S;z— or 5;2_ o
(Xlil)= (a) |Shares |(a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares () gory (ii) gory (iii)g Y
held held held held (b) held (b)
(VIDHX) ®) ®) ®)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/
Hindu
(a) undivided 50.51 54040405
Family
Sub-Total
50.51 54040405
(A)(1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 50.51 54040405
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
(DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
holding
() nominal 21.36 22335222 0 0 0
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident
Individuals
holding
(h) nominal 9.78 10458642 0 0 0
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
Non
. Resident
(i) Indians 0.16 175120 0 0 0
(NRIs)
Bodies
[0)] Corporate 13.01 13916235 0 0 0
(m) Any Other | 5 g 5477869 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total
49.49 52363088 0 0 0
(B)(4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)
49.49 52363088 0 0 0
(1)+(B)
2)+(B)
)B4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
o ) 100 106403493
(TA"f]la o) 100 106403493
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Siddharth Gattani

Shorya Gattani

Charul Ajmera

Naresh Gattani Huf

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AMYPG5674]

AMYPGS5673R

BSKPAS5502)

AACHN2501H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

29755907

19282563

2504536

2497399

54040405

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

29755907

19282563

2504536

2497399

54040405

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

27.81

18.02

2.34

233

50.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg:X

29755907

19282563

2504536

2497399

54040405

Total

29755907

19282563

2504536

2497399

54040405

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

27.81

18.02

2.34

233

50.51

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

29755907

19282563

2504536

2497399

54040405

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2781

18.02

234

233

50.51

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

29755907

19282563

2504536

2497399

54040405

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

06-08-2025, 06:19 pm
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Bodies Corporate

Sr. No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Atvo Scriptradex Private Limited

Noval Scriptradex Private Limited

Spice Merchants Pvt. Ltd.

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAYCA0453G

AAICN3823D

AAPCS7492G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

8238078

1770505

1550283

11558866

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

8238078

1770505

1550283

11558866

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.65

1.45

10.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

8238078

1770505

1550283

11558866

Total

8238078

1770505

1550283

11558866

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.7

1.65

1.45

10.8

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

8238078

1770505

1550283

11558866

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.65

1.45

10.8

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

8238078

1770505

1550283

11558866

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

06-08-2025, 06:19 pm
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ranjana Gattani

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABBPG0683M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5332600

5332600

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+HV)+ (V)

5332600

5332600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5332600

5332600

Total

5332600

5332600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.98

4.98

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

5332600

5332600

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.98

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5332600

5332600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0

06-08-2025, 06:19 pm
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

4

5

Category

LLP HUF

HUF

Clearing
Members

Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category | Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sourabh Hemraj Bora Huf

Fairwealth Securities Limited

Click here to go
back

PAN (IT)

AAQHS0877P

AAACF8795N

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

125

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

189 3883969

1904341

1661811

1661811

5545969

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

189 3883969

1904341

1661811

1661811

5545969

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (V) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

o

3.63

1.78

1.55

1.55

5.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

189 3883969

1904341

1661811

1661811

5545969

Total

189 3883969

1904341

1661811

1661811

5545969

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.63

1.78

1.55

1.55

5.18

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

189 3883969

1904341

1661811

1661811

5545969

Sharcholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VI+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

=}

3.63

1.78

1.55

1.55

5.18

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

189 3815869

1904341

1661811

1661811

5477869

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No.

of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0 0

o

Sub-category (ii)

0 0

o

Sub-category (iii)

0 0

=}
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