General information	about company
Scrip code	532090
NSE Symbol	NA
MSEI Symbol	NA
ISIN	INE219M01021
Name of the company	ATVO Enterprises Limited (Formerly known as Vandana Knitwear Limited)
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2025
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declaratio	on			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/ No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No		
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No		
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No		
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Sta	tement showing foreign ownership limits	
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	100	0.42
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0.43
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0.19
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0.22
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0.22

					,	Table I - S	ummary Sta	tement ho	lding	of specifie	d securit	ies			
	Category		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of second		Rights held in	ı each	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of	No. of Share Underlying Outstanding
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held	paid- up equity	underlying Depository Receipts	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Votin	g (XIV)) Rights	- Total as a	Underlying Outstanding convertible	I In doubting	Outstanding ESOP Granted	securities, N of Warrants
	(II)		(IV)	shares held (V)	(VI)	(VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	securities (XA)	(XB)	(XC)	and ESOP et (X) = (XA+XB+X
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	54040405			54040405	50.51	54040405		54040405	50.51				
(B)	Public	6546	52944665			52944665	49.49	52944665		52944665	49.49				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	6550	106985070			106985070	100	106985070		106985070	100				

				Table	I - S	ummaı	y St	atement	t holo	ling of sp	ecifie	ed securitie	s					
	Category	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as		, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as	as a % Assuming full conversion of convertible Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Disposal Undertaking		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Sharencu (XV	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity snares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	50.51											54040405					
(B)	Public	49.49											52363088	0	0	0		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public																	
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs																	
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts																	
	Total	100											106403493	0	0	0		

			Ta	ıble II	- Stateme	nt showing	g shareholdi	ng pattern	of th	e Promote	r and P	romoter G	roup		
	Category &		No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of secu		Rights held ir	each	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of	No. of Sh Underlyir Outstandi
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up equity shares	underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Votin) Rights	Total as a % of Total	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	convertible securities of Warran and ESOI
				held (V)			As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)			(X) = (XA+XB-
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholdin	g patterr	of the Prom	oter and Pron	noter Group				ļ.				ļ.
(1)	Indian										1				
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	4	54040405			54040405	50.51	54040405		54040405	50.51				
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	54040405			54040405	50.51	54040405		54040405	50.51				
(2)	Foreign	•													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		4	54040405			54040405	50.51	54040405		54040405	50.51				
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	ıg shareholdir	ng patter	n of the Publ	ic shareholde	r								
(1)	Institutions (I	Oomestic)													
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)													
(3)	Central Gover	nment / State	Government(s)											
(4)	Non-institutio	ns													
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	6345	22848699			22848699	21.36	22848699		22848699	21.36				
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	14	10458642			10458642	9.78	10458642		10458642	9.78				
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	23	175120			175120	0.16	175120		175120	0.16				
(1)	Bodies Corporate	39	13916235			13916235	13.01	13916235		13916235	13.01				
(m)	Any Other (specify)	125	5545969			5545969	5.18	5545969		5545969	5.18				
Sub-Total (B)(4)		6546	52944665			52944665	49.49	52944665		52944665	49.49				
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		6546	52944665			52944665	49.49	52944665		52944665	49.49				
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholdii	ng patter	n of the Non	Promoter- N	on Public share	holder							
Total (A+B+C2)		6550	106985070			106985070	100	106985070		106985070	100				
Total (A+B+C)	1	6550	106985070			106985070	100	106985070		106985070	100				

		,			,			· ·		of the Pr				,		
	Category &	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Nun Shar pled (XIV	lged		osal ertaking		er imbrances, y (XVI)	Share encur (XVI	mbered	Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization	of shares
Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- categor (iii)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	share	eholding	patte	rn of the	Pron	oter and	Prom	oter Group						
(1)	Indian															
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	50.51											54040405			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		50.51											54040405			
(2)	Foreign															
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		50.51											54040405			
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	g shar	reholding	g patt	ern of the	e Pub	lic shareh	older							
(1)	Institutions (I	Domestic)														
(2)	Institutions (F	oreign)														
(3)	Central Gover	rnment / State C	Gover	nment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutio	ns														
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	21.36											22335222	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	9.78											10458642	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.16											175120	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	13.01											13916235	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	5.18											5477869	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)	-	49.49											52363088	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		49.49											52363088	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showing	g shai	reholding	g patt	ern of th	e Nor	Promote	er- No	n Public sh	areho	lder				
Total (A+B+C2)		100											106403493			
Total		100											106403493			

		Individual	s/Hindu undivided Fai	nily	
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Siddharth Gattani	Shorya Gattani	Charul Ajmera	Naresh Gattani Huf	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AMYPG5674J	AMYPG5673R	BSKPA5502J	AACHN2501H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	29755907	19282563	2504536	2497399	54040405
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	29755907	19282563	2504536	2497399	54040405
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.81	18.02	2.34	2.33	50.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	29755907	19282563	2504536	2497399	54040405
Total	29755907	19282563	2504536	2497399	54040405
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	27.81	18.02	2.34	2.33	50.51
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	29755907	19282563	2504536	2497399	54040405
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	27.81	18.02	2.34	2.33	50.51
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	29755907	19282563	2504536	2497399	54040405
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

		Bodies Corporate		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Atvo Scriptradex Private Limited	Noval Scriptradex Private Limited	Spice Merchants Pvt. Ltd.	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAYCA0453G	AAICN3823D	AAPCS7492G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	8238078	1770505	1550283	11558866
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	8238078	1770505	1550283	11558866
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.7	1.65	1.45	10.8
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	8238078	1770505	1550283	11558866
Total	8238078	1770505	1550283	11558866
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.7	1.65	1.45	10.8
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	8238078	1770505	1550283	11558866
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.7	1.65	1.45	10.8
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	8238078	1770505	1550283	11558866
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
Sub-categorization	of shares			
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under			
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holdin	g nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Sr. No.	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ranjana Gattani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABBPG0683M	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5332600	5332600
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	5332600	5332600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.98	4.98
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	5332600	5332600
Total	5332600	5332600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.98	4.98
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	5332600	5332600
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.98	4.98
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5332600	5332600
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Sub-categorization	of shares	
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under	
Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

			Any (Other (specify)		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	LLP	HUF	HUF	Clearing Members	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Sourabh Hemraj Bora Huf		Fairwealth Securities Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AAQHS0877P		AAACF8795N	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	123	1	1	1	125
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	189	3883969	1904341	1661811	1661811	5545969
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	189	3883969	1904341	1661811	1661811	5545969
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	3.63	1.78	1.55	1.55	5.18
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each cla	ass of securities (IX)	·		
Class eg: X	189	3883969	1904341	1661811	1661811	5545969
Total	189	3883969	1904341	1661811	1661811	5545969
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	3.63	1.78	1.55	1.55	5.18
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	189	3883969	1904341	1661811	1661811	5545969
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	3.63	1.78	1.55	1.55	5.18
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	189	3815869	1904341	1661811	1661811	5477869
Reason for not pro	viding PAN	Ī				·
Reason for not providing PAN						
Sub-categorization	of shares	-				
Shareholding (No.	of shares) ı	ınder				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0